
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC; Date
Recorded= 2007;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200709110004
25600

09/11/2007
11:45:46

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:135
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200709110004
25630

09/11/2007
11:51:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:138
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200709110004
25620

09/11/2007
11:50:59

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:137
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200709110004
25610

09/11/2007
11:45:47

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:136
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200709110004
25650

09/11/2007
11:55:45

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:140
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200709110004
25640

09/11/2007
11:55:44

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:139
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I


