Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709110004 25600	09/11/2007 11:45:46	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:135 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEI RESERVE PHASE I
200709110004 25630	09/11/2007 11:51:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:138 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE PHASE I
200709110004 25620	09/11/2007 11:50:59	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:137 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE PHASE I
200709110004 25610	09/11/2007 11:45:47	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:136 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE PHASE I
200709110004 25650	09/11/2007 11:55:45	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:140 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE PHASE I
200709110004 25640	09/11/2007 11:55:44	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:139 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE PHASE I